BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE
INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY 2014 TO DECEMBER 2014

INCOME

Sale of Secondhand Donated Tack

Prize Draw 2014

General Donations

Canine Buddies Donation

Ruth Marshall Memorial Fundraiser
Christmas Craft Fair & Coffee Morning NUIG
Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment

EXPENDITURE

Veterinary

Feed

Hay

Bedding, Rugs & Equipment
Travel

Insurance

Animal Collection Services
Postage & Printing

Website

Operating Profit (Loss) @ 31st December 2014

Burren Animal Rescue, Tubber, Co Clare
www.burrenrescue.com

1,862
2,507
2,312
250
625
440
2,100

2,939
1,014
7,557
1,272
210
920
355
597
140

10,096

0871315904
sheena@burrenrescue.com



http://www.burrenrescue.com/
mailto:sheena@burrenrescue.com

