BURREN ANIMAL RESCUE INCOME & EXPENDITURE - JANUARY 2014 TO DECEMBER 2014

	€	€	€
INCOME			
Cala of Casandhand Danatad Task	1.000		
Sale of Secondhand Donated Tack	1,862		
Prize Draw 2014	2,507		
General Donations	2,312		
Canine Buddies Donation	250		
Ruth Marshall Memorial Fundraiser	625		
Christmas Craft Fair & Coffee Morning NUIG	440		
Department of Agriculture Ex-Gratia Payment	<u>2,100</u>		
			10,096
EXPENDITURE			
Veterinary		2,939	
Feed		1,014	
Hay		7,557	
Bedding, Rugs & Equipment		1,272	
Travel		210	
Insurance		920	
Animal Collection Services		355	
Postage & Printing		597	
Website		140	
			<u>15,004</u>
			<u>==,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
Operating Profit (Loss) @ 31st December 2014		:	€ -4,908